

## Deborah Sas Joins ABTS Convention Services as Vice President of Client Services

ABTS, the leading provider of conference solutions for international audiences, is pleased to announce the appointment of Deborah Sas as VP of Client Services.

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, May 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ABTS Convention Services, the leading provider of large-scale conference solutions for international audiences, is pleased to announce the appointment of Deborah Sas as Vice President of Client Services.

In her new role, Deborah will play a critical role in implementing, growing, maintaining, and retaining relationships with ABTS' clients. She will work collaboratively across the organization to ensure that ABTS exceeds client expectations and drives superior customer experiences. Deborah is instrumental in developing strategies and goals, both externally with the client and internally with the management and operational teams, to build strong, long-lasting relationships with our clients.



Deborah Sas, ABTS VP of Client Services

Deborah brings over 15 years of leadership experience in non-profit client management to her new role at ABTS. Prior to joining the company, Deborah held key positions at esteemed organizations such as Multiview, MCI USA, and the American Society of Association Executives. In these roles, she was responsible for overall growth and direction of client engagement and revenue-generating programs. Deborah successfully developed branding and advertising campaigns, shaped sales and fulfillment processes, and served as the main point of contact for special clients. Additionally, she played a crucial role in fundraising and special events, working on marketing and onsite activation opportunities.

Beyond her professional accomplishments, Deborah Sas has also served as a consultant for nonprofit organizations, aiding them in developing value-based client fulfillment programs with

comprehensive marketing platforms. She is widely recognized for her expertise and has been invited to speak on trends in non-dues revenue and branding at prestigious industry events, including IEG and PCMA annual meetings.

Deborah's dedication to her work is matched by her enthusiasm for life outside the office. A proud New Yorker currently residing in Chicago, she enjoys spending quality time with her daughter, baking, and imparting her knowledge of the history of the NY Yankees. When in Miami, she can be found exploring the waters on a paddleboard off Key Biscayne.

ABTS Convention Services is thrilled to have Deborah Sas on board, bringing her wealth of experience and industry knowledge to the position of Vice President of Client Services. Her strong leadership, strategic mindset, and commitment to customer satisfaction will undoubtedly contribute to the continued success of the organization.

##

**About ABTS Convention Services:** 

ABTS is the leading provider of large-scale conference solutions for international audiences, including the development of internationally-friendly housing products and processes, concierge-level management of international sponsors, and global sales and marketing strategies.

For 28 years ABTS Convention Services has specialized in providing a comprehensive range of services essential for the creation of successful meetings, exhibitions, and special events serving event creators and housing & registration providers. ABTS partners with nonprofits, corporations, and associations worldwide. With offices in the US and Europe, our reach extends to South America, Europe, and Asia. Our multicultural multilingual team maintains a global network of over 50,000 international planners. <a href="https://www.abtscs.com">www.abtscs.com</a>

Patricia Andrade
ABTS Convention Services
3055621211
pandrade@abtscs.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/633182169 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.